STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202

ADDRESS

Character of Well

Producing Form

Show depth area thickness

OIL, GAS OR WATER, RECORDS

Is ACO-1 filed?

Formation.

WELL PLUGGING RECORD · K.A.R.-82-3-117

Black Fagle Res.

Hays, KS -67601 67601

LEASE OPERATOR CLA MAR OIL, INC. BOX 458 P.O. Box 1197

(Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)

The plugging proposal was approved on

PHONE # (316) 625-3863 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4169

COMMISSION	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117			API NUMBER 15-163-21,114-00-01		
Building 1202						
	TYPE O	R PRINT	WEL	L NUMBER #1		
NO	TICE: Fill and return		tely	Ft. from S	Section Line	
lack Eagle Res.				Ft. from E Section Line		
HER LAGIC TOS. -A-MAR OIL, INC. BOX 458 -O. BOX 1197				SEC.24 TWP. 9 RGE. 19W(E)or(W)		
				COUNTY Rooks		
3863 OPERATOR				e Well Completed		
OI ENATOR				agging Commenced		
), Input, Water	Supply Wel	1)	Plu	igging Completed	9/23/88	
sal was approve	d on		had been the second as the sec	Philodolius Viginariam (VI) - Mily - VIII -	(date)	
				_ (KCC District Ag	ent's Name).	
a wolle no	t. is well	log attach	ed?			
TVEO COMMITTEION TO	Nenth	to Ton	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Bottom T.D	The attended to the control of the c	
188 na 188				BottomT.D		
Kliess 1300 all. M	ater, oil a	id gas for	marions.			
RECORDS ON SION			CASING	RECORD		
RECORDS CORVEYING CONSES	From	To Size	Put i	n Pulled out		
Me Michie		8 5	/8 165	none		
		4 1	/2 3639	none		
the manner in	which the we	ell was pl	ugged, ind	licating where the	mud fluid was	
hod or methods	used in in	troducing	it into th	e hole. If cement	or other plugs	
The character 4 ½" casino	ot same ar r. mixed 1	id depth p 25 sacks	placed, f	rom feet to 60/40 pos, 8%	eet each set.	
nulus, shut	annulus i	n, mixed	50 sacks	s common cement	then 275	
pos, 8% qel						
tional descrip	tion is nece	assarv. IIs	e BACK of	this form.)		
KT	ELSO CASIN				15.0	
ontractor				License No. 60	750	
x 347 Chase,	KS 6752	4				
NSIBLE FOR PLU	GGING FEES:	KELSO	CASING I	PULLING, INC.		
as	COUNTY OF _	Rice		,ss.		
ell Kelso			(Employ	as of Openation	r (Onomot==)	
I, being first	duly sworn	on oath,	says: That	<pre>ee of Operator) o</pre>	of the facts.	
atters herein	contained ar	nd the log	of the ab	ove-described wel	l as filed that	
nd correct, so	help me God	i. (Signa [.]	+a\ \(\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}	1//		
		(5)gna	IUTE)	Lane el X	605	

(Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS 67524

day of October

Notary Public

CONTRAIN DIVISION Describe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged placed and the method or methods used in introducing it in were used, state the character of same and depth place Plugged down 4 $\frac{1}{2}$ " casing, mixed 125 sacks cem cement on annulus, shut annulus in, mixed 50 sacks 60/40 pos, 8% qel an 400# max pressure. (If additional description is necessary, use BA(Name of Plugging Contractor KELSO CASING PULLING, I Address P.O. box 347 Chase, KS 67524 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: KELSO CAS STATE OF Kansas ____ COUNTY OF Rice R.Darrell Kelso above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: statements, and matters herein contained and the log of t the same are true and correct, so help me God.



SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 3rd

,1988